Journal of Medical and Dental
Editorial Board Klj Science Research (JMDSR)

Dr. Mohammad Reza lravani, Iran Quest ISSN : 2394-0751
Dr. Farooq Ahmad, Pakistan

Dr. Ashraf Bhat, India

Dr. Ajayi, Johnson Olusegun, Nigeria
Dr. Sunita Singh, India

Dr. Abubakar S.R. Matazu, nigeria
Dr.Cristina-Georgiana Voicu, Germany
Dr. Amirul Mukminin, Indonesia

Dr. Ravi Kant, India

Dr. Michael Akintayo, New York

Dr. Viktor Jakupec, Nigeria

Dr. Shahabudin Abdullah, Malaysia

Dr. Rabindra Kumar Pradhan, India

Contact Us: Volume 8 - Issue 5
(May-2021)

Quest Journals Inc.
Web: www.questjournals.org

Mail: quest@editormails.com




L o

Quest

Lifestyles and Non-Communicable Diseases Smoking: Part I
Cardiovascular Diseases, Respiratory Diseases, Obesity,
Depression and Liver Diseases

Profile of Serum Protein Electrophoresis in a Population of
Chronic Hemodialysis Patients

Cerebral thrombophlebitis and covid-19

Intramuscular Lipoma of the Maxillofacial Region: A Case Report
and Review of Literature

Study to compare the correlation between Mokshit Digital
Hemoglobinometer and KT6400 Hematology Analyzer for
Hemoglobin Measurement

Clinical Profile on Risk Factors and Fetomaternal Outcome of
Severe Preeclampsia with Perioperative Management

Determinants of Early-Outcome in Severe Head Injury in Abubakar
Tafawa Balewa University Teaching Hospital ATBUTH) Bauchi,

North-Eastern Nigeria

Antenatal Psychosocial Stress Forecasts Pregnancy Outcome:
Deposition from a Cohort Study

Surgical Management of Aortopulmonary Window: 7 years of
Experience of a Single Cardiac Centre

Occupational Hazards in Dentistry- A Review

Journal of Medical and Dental
Science Research (JMDSR)

" — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —— — — — — — — — — — — — — —

Volume 8 - Issue 5 May-2021 ISSN : 2394-0751

- — — —

01-06

07-10

11-13

14-19

20-21

22-27

28-34

35-40

41-45

46-51



	Page 1
	Page 2

